Pace
isinterested in hearing your

Comments

Need...

e transit information

e bus and rail timetables

e fare, monthly ticket or
ticket-by-mail information?

Compliments
or Complaints

364-7223 ® Transfer to other

The RTA Information Center is ready
ta help 24 hours a day.

Monday -Friday 800am-4 30pm
y

Tren e @ | Within Chicago call 836-7000 JaCkson /
Washington\
s From the suburbs 14th

% call toll-free  1-800-972-7000
e e

/ For better service call between 6pm and 6am. -
g The Center is closed on major holidays. SerV|ng
< Please call a few days ahead for holiday trav-
el information. [
iy i ~ sLakehurst Mall
o[~ FARES
Frg::lln (‘g~8@ | ‘ 0 i )
\/ Penney’s | Adult $ .60 'LakehurSt
5 ‘ ( Pace Transfer 40
— Lakehurst ‘ i @ t Reduced* 25 Apartments
‘ Pace Transfer 25
PA @ 567 |ion 568
Local Transfer FREE ®
Lakehurst
hte S 5 Children under age 7 FRE S Leo KUKla Towers
H by % Pace Regular Monthly Ticket
v BID) e T3 A soo | «Downtown
T educe 18.00
& "l gt i Waukegan
"3:_\% f ¥ T 16th o] *Reduced fares include children ages 7-11. senior
6; { 3 567 © { citizens and handicapped persons (with RTA Spe-
L] 3 | g f cial User Card), and students (high school or
o > | i b |
w' o & ; younger with appropriate identification) to or |
} ; from school only, during school hours.
‘, \
& | **When accompanied by a fare paying passenger (a
3_ maximum of two children for each fare paying
e passenger).
n i
: ®
o
(O] |
563 | ATTENTION PASSENGERS:
S FARES WILL CHANGE ke ised S 3
Operated by Pace/ 0 EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY, 1 A ReVIse ervice
North Division

For lost and found

January 6, 1986
information call

' EXACT FARE REQUIRED |
662-1221 . EDITION1 — p Q C e s
The schedules, fares and other information in this

timetable are subject to change. Pace does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for

Pace is the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA incor i ord ge resulting from delayed trains
or buses or failure to make connections.

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection
along the route where it is safe to do so.

Suburban Bus Service




ROUTE 564 JACKSON/14TH : i

I

WEEKDAY ; WEEKDAY i
: |
WESTBOUND EASTBOUND (
WASHINGTON JACKSON LAKEHURST LAKEHURST 14 JAEKSON WASHINGTON
GENESEE 10 , SHERIDAN LEWIS (PENNEY'S) (PENNEY'S) LEWIS SHERIDAN 10 GENESEE
‘ |
7:02am 7:07am 7:14am  7:22am 7:29am 6:32am 6:38am 6:46am 6¢53am 6:58am
8:02 8:07 8:14 8:22 8:29 T3 Pisde 7:46 1153 7:58
9:02 9:07 9:14 9:22 9:29 8:32 8:38 8:46 8153 8:58
10:02 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:29 9:32 9:38 9:46 9153 9:58
11:02 11:07 11:14 Tk 22 11:29 10:32 10:38 10:46 10t53 10:58
12:02pm 12:07pm 12:14pm 12:22pm 12:29pm 11:32 11:38 11:46 11453 11:58
1:02 1:07 1] 1:14 e 1229 12:32pm 12:38pm 12:46pm  12}53pm 12:58pm
2:02 20070 20 2107 2:29 1:32 1:38 1:46 1153 1:58
3:02 307 .3l 3og 3:29 2:32 2:38 2:46 2153 2:58
4:07 ATo 4:19 4:27 4:34 3:35 3:41 3:49 3156 4:01
5:10 5ul6 b+22 5:30 B34 4:37 4:43 4:51 4158 5:03
6:15 6:20 ‘ Gin 2 6:35 6:42 5:40 5:46 5:54 6101 6:06
? 6:40 6:46 6:54 7101 -
| ',
SATURDAY SATURDAY \
T
WESTBOUND i EASTBOUND 1
WASHINGTON JACKSON ! 14 LAKEHURST | LAKEHURST 14 22 JdCKSON WASHINGTON
GENESEE 10 5 SHERIDAN LEWIS (PENNEY'S) (PENNEY'S) LEWIS SHERIDAN 1 GENESEE
- 8:55am ; 9:02am 9:10am 9:17am . 9:20am 9:26am 9:34am d;41am 9:46am
9:50am 9:55 B 10:02 10:10 10:17 10:20 10:26 10:34 l®:41 10:46
11050 10555 11102 1181 140) 1 1720 11:26 11:34 11:41 11:46
LA 50 11658 I 12:02pm 12:10pm 12:17pm 12:20pm 12:26pm 12 :34pm 12):41pm 12:46pm
1:15pm 1:20pm | ilyabars 14435 1:42 1:45 155 1:59 2:06 23l
2.5 2:20 2227 VAo 2:42 2:45 2554 2:59 3:06 il
3:15 3:20 B2y 3:35 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:59 406 a4z
4415 4:20 4:27 4:35 4:42 4:45 4:51 4:59 5:06 b1l
b5 5:20 B2l 5:35 5:42 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:06 -

f

Bus Stop At Lakehurstid.c. Penney's Lower Level

No Sunday or Holiday Fervice.



	Pace564_1986-01-06(1).pdf
	Pace564_1986-01-06(2).pdf

